2015 08 25 13 13 54
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

LOCATION BOX #

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

085494
03022
355-3431 03022

WIULL
WIULL CALL

DATE:

GIVE TO

08-25-15
CHRISTENSEN & JENSEN

CALL

PAGE # 1

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED

- PUT AWAY

TEMP 8195 BOX
MORGAN v SEABORAD

TEMP 8196 BOX
VANWAGONER v JORDAN VALLEY

TEMP 8197 BOX
GAO v MISSION BURGCH v DELTA

TEMP 8198 BOX
RAS/GWB MISC FILES

TEMP 8199 BOX
MILLER v TOMAHAWK

TEMP 8200 BOX
MONROE v TREK

TEMP 8201 BOX
VEATER v BROOKLANE 1 OF 3

TEMP 8202 BOX
VEATER v BROOKLANE 2 OF 3

TEMP 8203 BOX
VEATER v BROOKLANE 3 OF 3

TEMP 8204 BOX
HARRIS v SHOPKO 1 OF 3

TEMP 8205 BOX
HARRIS v SHOPKO 2 OF 3

TEMP 8206 BOX
HARRIS v SHOPKO 3 OF 3

OTHER:

SIGNATURE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

HARRIS v SHOPKO 3 OF 3

# OF FILES:
# OF CARTONS:

01518T
01518U
01518V
01518w
01518X
01518Y
01518z
V15190
015191
015192
015193
015194

DATE:




